Academic Programme Name

Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

—_— — — — — ~— ~— ~—

Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

Closing Rank

14296
22643
2116
5158
8928
2601
3537
1150
14181
21528
2160
4879
8840
2494
3070
963
4625
7858

711
1157
1802
3496

1119
1538
485
434
9893
14878
1539



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(

(

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(

)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (D
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (D
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science
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Ui
Ui
Ui

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dui

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Du:

(
(
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Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (D
(
(
(

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Du:

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dui

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(

(

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

(

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (inc 370P

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

2305
3686
5954
2117
1905
967
1120
11870
17402
2071
4908
9203
2605
3556
1253
15700
23940
2261
4128
5470
2953
4016
1440

6713
10810
988
1892
2636
4951
1607



Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

2185
721
12475
19300
2004
3272
4620
8270
2337
3122
1042
1389



