Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14296
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22643
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2116
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5158
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8928
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2601
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	3537
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1150
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14181
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21528
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2160
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4879
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8840
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2494
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	3070
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	963
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4625
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7858
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	711
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	1157
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1802
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3496
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	35P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1119
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	1538
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	485
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	434
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9893
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	14878
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1539

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	2305
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3686
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5954
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2117
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	1905
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	967
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	1120
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11870
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17402
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2071
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4908
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9203
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2605
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	3556
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1253
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Du	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15700
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	OPEN	Female-only (inc	23940
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2261
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	EWS	Female-only (inc	4128
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Du	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5470
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	SC	Gender-Neutral	2953
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	SC	Female-only (inc	4016
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dua	ST	Gender-Neutral	1440
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Du	ST	Female-only (inc 3	370P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6713
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10810
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	988
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	1892
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2636
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4951
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1607

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	2185
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	721
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12475
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19300
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2004
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	3272
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4620
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8270
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2337
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (inc	3122
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1042
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (inc	1389